501-00PL plinth 2” (50mm) to act as a floor base on the bottom of cabinet
501-00LG legs 250mm high for horizontal cabinets
501-00LK security lock for horizontal cabinets
We have been supplying these consevation quality cabinets
for a number of years to Libraries, Museums and Archives
who require archival quality storage, for larger papers,
textiles, charts, maps, posters and drawings.
Our Rollerglide drawer system is only available with 50mm

No. of
Drawers
Depth of
Drawers
RollerGlide
Product
Code
Depth of
Drawers
No. of
Drawers
670 x 900 488 x 1016 x 730 501-A110 10  25 501-A105 5 50
670 x 900 560 x 1016 x 730 501-A112 12  25 501-A106 6 50
670 x 900 630 x 1016 x 730 501-A114 14  25 501-A107 7 50
670 x 900 720 x 1016 x 730 501-A116 16  25 501-A108 8 50
900 x 1010 488 x 1126 x 960 501-OS10 10  25 501-OS05 5 50
900 x 1010 560 x 1126 x 960 501-OS12 12  25 501-OS06 6 50
900 x 1010 630 x 1126 x 960 501-OS14 14  25 501-OS07 7 50
900 x 1010 720 x 1126 x 960 501-OS16 16  25 501-OS08 8 50
900 x 1240 488 x 1350 x 960 501-AO10 10  25 501-AO05 5 50
900 x 1240 560 x 1350 x 960 501-AO12 12  25 501-AO06 6 50
900 x 1240 630 x 1350 x 960 501-AO14 14  25 501-AO07 7 50
900 x 1240 720 x 1350 x 960 501-AO16 16  25 501-AO08 8 50
900 x 1390 488 x 1506 x 960 501-AQ10 10  25 501-AQ05 5 50
900 x 1390 560 x 1506 x 960 501-AQ12 12  25 501-AQ06 6 50
900 x 1390 630 x 1506 x 960 501-AQ14 14  25 501-AQ07 7 50
900 x 1390 720 x 1506 x 960 501-AQ16 16  25 501-AQ08 8 50
1290 x 1610 560 x 1750 x 1400      501-AQ04 4 70
1290 x 1610 475 x 1750 x 1400      501-AQ03 3 70
Cabinet Size SureGlide RollerGlideSureGlide &
RollerGlide